
MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

Glass Trophy $2002070Winner TURNER, STEVE
ELMHURST, IL   -  USA  

MA 2580  -  93

GLASS TROPHY $1002091Match 2nd CHICHKOV, ALEXANDER V
TAMPA, FL   -  USA  

EX 2579  -  85

GLASS TROPHY $505303Match 3rd CSM  SLEE, STEVEN  , USA RES
DIMONDALE, MI   -  USA  

MA 2572  -  77

Special Award Winners

HIGH WOMAN JONES, SUSAN L
NEW YORK, NY   -  USA  

5353  $50SS 2443  -  43

HIGH JUNIOR RAGO, BEN R
NEW PALESTINE, IN   -  USA  

5672 Glass Trophy $50MK 2401  -  37

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 342018 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 32 - Entries
1. 2070 -  TURNER, STEVE2580  -  93MA CIVILIAN CIV

2. 2091 -  CHICHKOV, ALEXANDER V2579  -  85EX CIVILIAN C, CIV

3. 5624 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J2490  -  57MA CIVILIAN CIV, VET

4. 5729 -  MIX, TOM  2489  -  58MA CIVILIAN CIV

5. 5353 -  JONES, SUSAN L2443  -  43SS CIVILIAN W, S, CIV

6. 5623 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  2416  -  48MA CIVILIAN CIV, GS

7. 5315 -  STEWART, JAMES C2414  -  45SS CIVILIAN CIV

8. 5701 -  IZZO, PASCO  2404  -  34EX CIVILIAN GS

9. 5672 -  RAGO, BEN R2401  -  37MK CIVILIAN J, CIV

10. 5772 -  JORDAN, WILLIAM H2289  -  31MK CIVILIAN S, CIV

11. 5753 -  RAISOR, GABRIELLE  2269  -  23SS CIVILIAN C, W, J, CIV

12. 5258 -  PAFF, NICHOLAS  2248  -  17MK CIVILIAN J, CIV

13. 5762 -  KIRKLIN, AARON A2244  -  27MK CIVILIAN J, CIV

14. 5760 -  LERZ, FRANCIS D2240  -  19EX CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET

15. 5515 -  BOVA, ALYSSA  2214  -  21SS CIVILIAN W, J, CIV

16. 5260 -  WHITE, HELEN R2211  -  30MK CIVILIAN W, J, CIV

17. 5307 -  TROMBLEY, AMY  2209  -  21MK CIVILIAN W, CIV, VET

18. 5456 -  CARR, DUSTIN H2191  -  26MK CIVILIAN J, CIV

19. 5625 -  JIN, RAYMOND  2180  -  17MK CIVILIAN J, CIV

20. 5270 -  BANTLEON, MEGAN M2097  -  13MK CIVILIAN W, CIV

21. 5116 -  AGNETA, KARYN  2063  -  13MK CIVILIAN W, CIV

22. 5026 -  WELLS, RUSSELL G2054  -  28EX CIVILIAN S, CIV

23. 5251 -  LACROSS, DAVID O1960  -  15MK CIVILIAN CIV

24. 5269 -  BANTLEON, LEAH M1946  -  11MK CIVILIAN W, J, CIV

25. 5277 -  CAMPIONE, ROXANNE  1850  -  11MK CIVILIAN W, CIV

26. 5326 -  NIKOLAEVA, OLGA  1829  -  7MK CIVILIAN W, CIV

27. 5718 -  REINEKE, MIA  1790  -  15MK CIVILIAN W, J, CIV

28. 5312 -  STEELE, TONI A1522  -  4MK CIVILIAN W, CIV

29. 5023 -  DOYLE, PETER B1506  -  16MK CIVILIAN CIV, GS

30. 5238 -  DELISA, REBECCA A1378  -  12MK CIVILIAN S, CIV

31. 5615 -  BADIAK, RAY  1147  -  9MK CIVILIAN GS, VET

32. 5323 -  TURNER, DREXEL H640  -  2MU CIVILIAN CIV, GS

  POLICE 1 - Entries
1. 5744 -  FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER A2404  -  33SS POLICE POL

  SERVICE 1 - Entries
1. 5303 -  CSM  SLEE, STEVEN  , USA RES2572  -  77MA SERVICE RS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

  .22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking
CIVILIAN CIV1. 2070 -  TURNER, STEVE2580  -  93MA

CIVILIAN C, CIV2. 2091 -  CHICHKOV, ALEXANDER V2579  -  85EX

SERVICE RS3. 5303 -  CSM  SLEE, STEVEN  , USA RES2572  -  77MA

CIVILIAN CIV, VET4. 5624 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J2490  -  57MA

CIVILIAN CIV5. 5729 -  MIX, TOM  2489  -  58MA

CIVILIAN W, S, CIV6. 5353 -  JONES, SUSAN L2443  -  43SS

CIVILIAN CIV, GS7. 5623 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  2416  -  48MA

CIVILIAN CIV8. 5315 -  STEWART, JAMES C2414  -  45SS

CIVILIAN GS9. 5701 -  IZZO, PASCO  2404  -  34EX

POLICE POL10. 5744 -  FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER A2404  -  33SS

CIVILIAN J, CIV11. 5672 -  RAGO, BEN R2401  -  37MK

CIVILIAN S, CIV12. 5772 -  JORDAN, WILLIAM H2289  -  31MK

CIVILIAN C, W, J, CIV13. 5753 -  RAISOR, GABRIELLE  2269  -  23SS

CIVILIAN J, CIV14. 5258 -  PAFF, NICHOLAS  2248  -  17MK

CIVILIAN J, CIV15. 5762 -  KIRKLIN, AARON A2244  -  27MK

CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET16. 5760 -  LERZ, FRANCIS D2240  -  19EX

CIVILIAN W, J, CIV17. 5515 -  BOVA, ALYSSA  2214  -  21SS

CIVILIAN W, J, CIV18. 5260 -  WHITE, HELEN R2211  -  30MK

CIVILIAN W, CIV, VET19. 5307 -  TROMBLEY, AMY  2209  -  21MK

CIVILIAN J, CIV20. 5456 -  CARR, DUSTIN H2191  -  26MK

CIVILIAN J, CIV21. 5625 -  JIN, RAYMOND  2180  -  17MK

CIVILIAN W, CIV22. 5270 -  BANTLEON, MEGAN M2097  -  13MK

CIVILIAN W, CIV23. 5116 -  AGNETA, KARYN  2063  -  13MK

CIVILIAN S, CIV24. 5026 -  WELLS, RUSSELL G2054  -  28EX

CIVILIAN CIV25. 5251 -  LACROSS, DAVID O1960  -  15MK

CIVILIAN W, J, CIV26. 5269 -  BANTLEON, LEAH M1946  -  11MK

CIVILIAN W, CIV27. 5277 -  CAMPIONE, ROXANNE  1850  -  11MK

CIVILIAN W, CIV28. 5326 -  NIKOLAEVA, OLGA  1829  -  7MK

CIVILIAN W, J, CIV29. 5718 -  REINEKE, MIA  1790  -  15MK

CIVILIAN W, CIV30. 5312 -  STEELE, TONI A1522  -  4MK

CIVILIAN CIV, GS31. 5023 -  DOYLE, PETER B1506  -  16MK

CIVILIAN S, CIV32. 5238 -  DELISA, REBECCA A1378  -  12MK

CIVILIAN GS, VET33. 5615 -  BADIAK, RAY  1147  -  9MK

CIVILIAN CIV, GS34. 5323 -  TURNER, DREXEL H640  -  2MU
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MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants ) 34 - Total Entries

2070 - TURNER, STEVE2580 - 93MA1.

2091 - CHICHKOV, ALEXANDER V2579 - 85EX2.

5303 - CSM  SLEE, STEVEN  , USA RES2572 - 77MA3.

5624 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J2490 - 57MA4.

5729 - MIX, TOM  2489 - 58MA5.

5353 - JONES, SUSAN L2443 - 43SS6.

5623 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  2416 - 48MA7.

5315 - STEWART, JAMES C2414 - 45SS8.

5701 - IZZO, PASCO  2404 - 34EX9.

5744 - FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER A2404 - 33SS10.

5672 - RAGO, BEN R2401 - 37MK11.

5772 - JORDAN, WILLIAM H2289 - 31MK12.

5753 - RAISOR, GABRIELLE  2269 - 23SS13.

5258 - PAFF, NICHOLAS  2248 - 17MK14.

5762 - KIRKLIN, AARON A2244 - 27MK15.

5760 - LERZ, FRANCIS D2240 - 19EX16.

5515 - BOVA, ALYSSA  2214 - 21SS17.

5260 - WHITE, HELEN R2211 - 30MK18.

5307 - TROMBLEY, AMY  2209 - 21MK19.

5456 - CARR, DUSTIN H2191 - 26MK20.

5625 - JIN, RAYMOND  2180 - 17MK21.

5270 - BANTLEON, MEGAN M2097 - 13MK22.

5116 - AGNETA, KARYN  2063 - 13MK23.

5026 - WELLS, RUSSELL G2054 - 28EX24.

5251 - LACROSS, DAVID O1960 - 15MK25.

5269 - BANTLEON, LEAH M1946 - 11MK26.

5277 - CAMPIONE, ROXANNE  1850 - 11MK27.

5326 - NIKOLAEVA, OLGA  1829 - 7MK28.

5718 - REINEKE, MIA  1790 - 15MK29.

5312 - STEELE, TONI A1522 - 4MK30.

5023 - DOYLE, PETER B1506 - 16MK31.

5238 - DELISA, REBECCA A1378 - 12MK32.

5615 - BADIAK, RAY  1147 - 9MK33.

5323 - TURNER, DREXEL H640 - 2MU34.
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